PROCESSGARD® NP CARTRIDGE
AND DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Depth filters with high flow and excellent broad range
retention efficiency, ideal for flat panel display prefiltering
applications or electronics parts plating processes
PROCESSGARD NP CARTRIDGE AND DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Overview
ProcessGard® NP cartridge filters are multi-layered

link from the footer found on the home page.
©2003–2009 Entegris, Inc. All rights reserved Printed in USA 4412-5060ENT-0109
Ordering Information
ProcessGard NP Cartridges
Part Number*
P N - X X - X - X X - X -1 - Y
*Please ask Entegris for available parts number
A5 = 0.5 µm
10 = 1.0 µm
20 = 2.0 µm
30 = 3.0 µm
50 = 5.0 µm
1H = 10 µm
2H = 20 µm
3H = 30 µm
4H = 40 µm
Type
F = Flat gasket
0 = O-ring code 0 (2-222)
Length
10 = 10″
20 = 20″
Optional
Additional Digit
Y = With Chemlock® Key PP
Disposable Filters
Part Number
P N - X X - 0 S 1 S 3
Delivered 3 Pack
O-ring
V= FKM
E = EPDM
T = Encapsulated – FKM
Retention Rating
A5 = 0.5 µm
10 = 1.0 µm
20 = 2.0 µm
30 = 3.0 µm
50 = 5.0 µm
1H = 10 µm
2H = 20 µm
Retention Rating
Dimensions
69 mm
(2.72″)
111 mm (4.37″)
92 mm (3.62″)
3.0 ±0.5 mm (0.12″±0.02″)
End View of Chemlock® Key on Cartridge
Code 0
Ø 95 mm
(3.75”)
70 mm
(2.76″)
10″ filter length = 261.5 ±2.5 mm (10.3″ ±0.1″)
20″ filter length = 514 ±4 mm (20.24″ ±0.16″)
Code F
70 mm
(2.76″)
10″ filter length = 250.0 ±2 mm (9.84″ ±0.08″)
20″ filter length = 500.0 ±2.5 mm (19.68″ ±0.1″)
Disposable Accessories
Part Number Description
CW00 0S4 AV Air vent set
CW00 0S4 20 Adapter set for inlet/outlet for
connection with non-metal
compression fittings